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Quick Dates

August 4th - August 6th Drop In Program Open
August 6th - August 12th Professional Development / CAMPUS CLOSED
Monday, August 11 Open House and School Party 4:00-6:00
Tuesday, August 12 First Day of School
Friday, August 29 Half Day - 11:30 Dismissal 
Monday, September 1 Labor Day / CAMPUS CLOSED
Friday, October 10 End of 1st nine weeks / Half Day - 11:30 Dismissal 
Monday, October 13 Columbus Day / NO SCHOOL NO CLINIC / Drop-In Open
Friday, October 17 Parent Teacher Conferences - Report Cards / NO SCHOOL / CLINIC OPEN
Friday, October 31 Halloween 
Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day / NO SCHOOL NO CLINIC / Drop-In Open
Friday, November 21 Half Day - 11:30 Dismissal / Staff Thanksgiving Gathering
November 24 - 28 Thanksgiving Break / NO SCHOOL NO CLINIC / Drop-In Open
Friday, December 19 End of 2nd nine weeks / Report Cards Go Home Half Day- 11:30 Dismissal / Staff Celebration
December 22 - January 2 Winter Break / NO SCHOOL NO CLINIC
TBA Winter Drop-In Program
January 5 Staff Professional Development 9:00-4:00
January 6 Students Return 
Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day / NO SCHOOL NO CLINIC / Drop-In Open
Thursday, January 28 100th Day Of School
Friday, February 13 Valentine’s Day Class Party
Monday, February 16 President’s Day / NO SCHOOL NO CLINIC / Drop-In Open
March 2- 13 IOWA State Testing (ONLY Eligible Students)
Friday, March 6 End of 3rd nine weeks / Report Cards Go Home
Friday, March 13 Half Day - 11:30 Dismissal
March 16- March 20 Spring Break/ CLOSED
Friday, April 3 NO SCHOOL/ NO CLINIC
Friday, May 1 Half Day - 11:30 Dismissal / Professional Development Day
Friday, May 8 Parent Teacher Conferences / End of 4th nine weeks / NO SCHOOL / CLINIC OPEN
Tuesday May 11 Yearbook Party
Friday, May 15 Last Day of School / Half Day - 11:30 Dismissal / CLINIC OPEN / Teacher Work Day

*Calendar Subject to Change
NO AFTERCARE ON EARLY DISMISSAL DAYS
Field Trips TBA
Drop In Days Available by appointment only

Monday, August 11: Open House and School Party

Tuesday, August 12: First Day of School

Novembrer 24-28: Thanksgiving Break

December 22 - January 2: Winter Break

January 6th: Students Return

March 16-20: Spring Break

Tuesday, May 11: Yearbook Party

Friday, May 15: Last Day Of School


